1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 |
thesmartlightingcompany.com © 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change
without notice. Rev. 11/22
HB3014
EXTERIOR LINEAR LED LIGHTBAR
Designed for Low Profile Illumination
24vdc - 7w/ft, 480lm/ft
APPLICATION

(custom length – consult factory)
END CAP
AL-HB3P-END CAP End Cap
MOUNTING HARDWARE
AL-HB30 ADJ.BRACKET HB30 Adjustable Bracket
AL-HB30-FLAT BRACKET HB30 Flat Bracket
SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE
LSP4-UNV 120/277V Surge Protector
A surge protection device must be installed on each supplying circuit to comply
with TSLC’s 5-year warranty terms.
LUT-DVSTV-WH 0-10V Dimmer
MOUNTING OPTIONS
HOUSING AND EXTENDED ARMS
HB30EXT-XXL-XXF-XXA (L=Length, F=Finish, A= Extended arm length)
QTY HOUSING LENGTH (L) FINISH (F) EXTENDED ARM LENGTH (A)
HB30EXT-12" (12" housing with extended arms) Black (BK) 6"
HB30EXT-24" (24" housing with extended arms) Bronze (BZ) 12”
HB30EXT-36" (36" housing with extended arms) White (WH) 18"
HB30EXT-48" (48" housing with extended arms) Custom (CU) 24"
36"
GPSStandard fixture housing is anodized aluminum. Powder coating is available from factory in Black, Bronze, White, or custom.
There is a minimum quantity for powder coating or a surcharge will be added.
1ft & 2ft extrusions require one ground post stake (HBEXP-GPS). 3ft & 4ft extrusions require two ground post stakes (HBEXP-GPS).
* All connectors to be hand tightened, do not use tools or this will void the warranty.
HB3014
EXTERIOR LINEAR LED LIGHTBAR
AMB     Amber
OPTIONAL FINISHES - Anodized aluminum standard
GLARE PROTECTION
HB30-12" LOUVER 12" Louver
HB30-24" LOUVER 24" Louver
HB30-36" LOUVER 36" Louver
HB30-48" LOUVER 48" Louver
Standard louvers are in Black. Louvers are also available in Bronze, White, or custom.
BK Black
BZ
WH